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Registered Voters: 393 of 2,017 (19.48%)

Ballots Cast: 393

Election Summary Report

Closed Primary

Leon
April 09, 2019

2019 Special Primary

State Rep D7 (Vote for 1)

REP

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate

Lynda Bell
Virginia Fuller
Jason Shoaf
Mike Watkins
Total Votes

Party

REP
REP
REP
REP

Election Day Absentee Vot

116 160

0 0

0 0

Election Day Absentee
Voters Voters

60 27

7 5

32 56

17 72

116 160

Early Voters
117

0

0

Early Voters

57
5
37
18
117

Provisional V
0

0

0

Provisional
Voters

0

0
0
0
0

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Total
393/2,017

0

0

Total

144

17
125
107
393
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19.48%



