Page: 1 of 1 12/13/2023 12:15:47 PM

## **Election Summary Report**

Closed Primary Leon

April 09, 2019

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups 2019 Special Primary

Registered Voters: 393 of 2,017 (19.48%)

Ballots Cast: 393

## State Rep D7 (Vote for 1) REP

	Election Day	Absentee Vot	Early Voters	Provisional V	Total	
Times Cast	116	160	117	0	393 / 2,017	19.48%
Undervotes	0	0	0	0	0	
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	

Candidate	Party	Election Day Voters	Absentee Voters	Early Voters	Provisional Voters	Total	
Lynda Bell	REP	60	27	57	0	144	
Virginia Fuller	REP	7	5	5	0	17	
Jason Shoaf	REP	32	56	37	0	125	
Mike Watkins	REP	17	72	18	0	107	
Total Votes		116	160	117	0	393	